#

10
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12
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MB

Buy Sell
X
X

X

XX
XX

steel 12" shelving 12Lx10H
roll up storage door 10'x8'

4- T235/70/R16 tires
bedroom dresser w/ mirror 36"W21"D
3 elec guitars and amps

Vermeer 1224 hay rake
Kuhn sr112 hay rake

spinning cabinet 16 spice jars and holders
fishing polls with Zebco reels

3 livestock wracks for trucks
livestock trailer 16'

rat terrier puppy

2014 Travel Trailer 36' w/ 10K Watt generator

2001 18' Gooseneck trailer

bolt wench
handyman to repair canopy for a motor home

used car
LX 188 and 176 John Deere mowers

1650 Oliver
Field Cultivator

Price

$150
$100

$100

$150
$7,250
$5,950

$15
$15 each

100 on up
$2,000

$16,500

$3,000

~$1,500
40 each

$5,000
$700

Number

402-297-0455

402-800-4297

712-215-0002

641-344-6155

712-789-2411

712-303-7169

712-583-3534

402-209-4647

402-297-5740

712-355-1566

641-344-2290

712-566-2864

Location

Nebraska City

Council Bluffs

Shenandoah

Fontanelle

Griswold

Shambaugh

Sidney

Glenwood

Council Bluffs

Creston

Treynor



