

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
<b>1</b>		x	steel 12" shelving 12Lx10H	\$150	402-297-0455	Nebraska City
		x	roll up storage door 10'x8'	\$100		
<b>2</b>		x	4- T235/70/R16 tires	\$100	402-800-4297	Council Bluffs
<b>3</b>		x	bedroom dresser w/ mirror 36"W21"D	\$150	712-215-0002	Shenandoah
		x	3 elec guitars and amps			
<b>4</b>		x	Vermeer 1224 hay rake	\$7,250	641-344-6155	Fontanelle
		x	Kuhn sr112 hay rake	\$5,950		
<b>5</b>		x	spinning cabinet 16 spice jars and holders	\$15	712-789-2411	Griswold
		x	fishing polls with Zebco reels	\$15 each		
<b>6</b>		x	3 livestock wracks for trucks	100 on up	712-303-7169	Shambaugh
		x	livestock trailer 16'	\$2,000		
<b>7</b>	x		rat terrier puppy		712-583-3534	
<b>8</b>		x	2014 Travel Trailer 36' w/ 10K Watt generator	\$16,500	402-209-4647	Sidney
<b>9</b>		x	2001 18' Gooseneck trailer	\$3,000	402-297-5740	Glenwood
<b>10</b>	x		bolt wench		712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		x	handyman to repair canopy for a motor home			
<b>11</b>	x		used car	~\$1,500	641-344-2290	Creston
		x	LX 188 and 176 John Deere mowers	40 each		
<b>12</b>						
<b>13</b>						
<b>14</b>						
<b>15</b>						
<b>MB</b>	XX		1650 Oliver	\$5,000	712-566-2864	Treynor
		xx	Field Cultivator	\$700		